
APAKTMEHT8 TO LET.
tlXFl'R5HHED.CwtlMt*.

THE NORTHUMBERLAND,
New Hampshire Ave. and V St.

Strictly high-class. fireproof building; roof
nMeo; all-nlKht elevator and telephone serv¬
ice; all outside rooms; shower in each apart¬
ment ; servants' rooms and baths: laundry; floor
plans furnished on application.
One four-room and bath apartment 150.00
One sir-room and bath apartment 76.00
One seven-mom and bath apartment.... 75.00

Applv cm premi.«*»*s or at the WASHINGTON"
I.QAN AND TRUST COMPANY.

THE BURLINGTON, APT. 600.
6 rooms ami bath; cool and attractive; ex¬

cellent service; to sublet at reduced rate.

4* QU1NCY PI. N.E..6 BEAUTIFU L. NEWLY
papered outside rooms; bath and pantry; rear
porch; h.-w. h.; screens; Inside entrance to eel-
far; perfect condition: reduced to $23.50. 11*

FOR SUBLEASE.SPECIAL CONCESSIONS OF-
fored, Hartford Court. 14.14 Harvard st.

New. fireproof building.
Four rooms and hath, porch.

H. L. RUST. 1400 H st. n.w.

THE KKNKSAW- A VERY DESIRABLE 8-
room and bath housekeeping apt.: can be sub-
Trt till Sept. .TO and renewed if desired. Ap¬
ply apt., office or phone M. 1077.

84 Q ST. N.W. 3 OUTSIDE ROOMS AND
hath: large kitchen, ba^k porch; hot water
fnrnished: heat; two ear line*; $28. Fbone
N. f.471'.

THE COYWOOD. 1225 L. NEAR FRANKLIN
Park 4 Iieautif'il rooms and hath; fine repair;
sublease. $32..1o mo.: al»*> one bachelor's apt.,
2 rooms, bath. $20. See janitor, at once.

TO SUBLET STONELE1GR COURT; UNEX-
plred term ending Sept. 30. 1915. with priv¬
ilege to renew; a most attractive 8r. suite on
6th floor; liberal reduction from regular rent.

WEAVER BROS.. 735 15th st.
FLORENCE; COURT. East Cal. ave. and Phelpspi. n.w..A 5-room and bath h.k. apt. n>*
rent: south exposure; bright, cheerful rooms.
Also a 2-room and bath bachelor apartment.
All these houses modern fireproof buildings;

Bight and day elevator: excellent service.
Apply at respective houses, or to
E 6. WAGENHORST. 604 Bond bldg..

Phone M. 5183. 14th and N. Y. ave. n.w.

THE BERKSHIRE.
1412 Chapin st.

2 rooms. bath; telephone; janitor service;
nnfumlshed. $22.50: furnished. $27.50-
6 r»oros and bnth. unfurnished, $37.50; fur¬

nished. $47.50.
THE PLYMOUTH. 123B 11th st. n.w.
4 rooms and bath $30.00 to $34.00
1 room. Trith light $0.00

THE CAROLINE. 700 lltli st. n.w.
5 larce rooms and bath, outside apt $3«.00
2 rooms and hath $1t*.00 to $20.»»U

THE HILLSIDE. 1415 Chapin st. n.w.
4 room* ami hath, front apts.. .$2.».o0 to $-9.<X)
AMERICAN REALTY CO.. 700 11th ss. n.w.

ALL THOROUGHLY MODERN.
HEAT AND JANITOR SERVICE.

THE CALIFORNIA. ISth and California sts.
_No. 1-5 rooms and hath $37.50;

No. 42.5 rooms and hath 35.00
No. 4.5 rooms and bath 112.50

1440 MERIDIAN ST. N.W.. north of Park rrad.
No. 0.4 rooms ami hath $3ii.50
No. 45.4 rooms and hath 28.50

THE ESSEX. 1422 N st. n.w. |
No. 3.t» rooms and hath $35.50

1725 3rd ST. N.W.. n.e. cor. 3rd and Fla. ave.
No. 1.4 rooms and bath $20.50

8115 M ST. N.W.
4 rooms and hath $18.50

PAUL V. MITCHELL & CO.,
1413 G ST. N.w.

Phone M. 4778 for Auto Service.

FOR RENT-FIVE ROOMS AND BATH. $35;
front apartment; second floor; from June 1.
Sec janitor in the Elberon. 1110 Col. road
n.w.. or GEO. Y. WOUTHLNUTON A SON,
Woodward hldg.

THE CECIL. 15th AND L STS. N.W..A TWO-
room bachelor apt. for rent: also a single roooB
and bath apt. Apply at Cecil, or to E. O.
WAGENHORST. 604 Bond bldg.. 14th and N.
T. ave. n.w. Phone M. 5183.

ELWOOl). 22--» 4th N.E..3 AND 4 ROOMS,
with private hath; first-class condition; ail
outside rooms: jtorches; hot water year around;
hot-water heat; newly papered.

HADDINGTON. 1840 BILTMORB ST.
4 large rooms, hath; 1 block both car lines;

eleaiu cool, desirable situation, elevator; very
cheap rent. Apt. 41.

119Vi P ST. N.W..NEW 5-ROOM AND BATH
flat: large yard and porch in rear; rent, $20.50
per month.

J. EDWARD LEWIS. 617 E at. n.w.
For rf.nt-

On Capitol Hill, tin- Isabel: 5 large rooms,
bath and large east porch; heat and Janitor
services, 131 11th st. n.e.: near Lincoln Park.
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